
S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

1 Vishwakunj 7.00 A.M. 1 Vishwamitri Society 7.10 A.M. 1 Jivraj Cross Road 7.10 A.M. 1 Jivabhai Tower 7.16 A.M.

Bus No - 1 Bus No - 2 Bus No - 3 Bus No - 4

Pick Up Timings for Grade 1 to 9  (2013 - 2014)

1 Vishwakunj 7.00 A.M. 1 Vishwamitri Society 7.10 A.M. 1 Jivraj Cross Road 7.10 A.M. 1 Jivabhai Tower 7.16 A.M.
2 P T Collage 7.00 A.M. 2 Jal Tarang 7.10 A.M. 2 Shyamal Cross Road 7.12 A.M. 2 Mansi Cross Road 7.21 A.M.
3 Shantivan 7.03 A.M. 3 Omkareswar Mahadev 7.11 A.M. 3 Dhananjay Tower 7.13 A.M. 3 Judges Bunglow Cross Road 7.24 A.M.
4 Jethabhai Park 7.04 A.M. 4 Vejalpur Cross Road 7.12 A.M. 4 Hetvee Tower 7.15 A.M. 4 Grand Bhagwati 7.23 A.M.
5 Chandranagar Cross Road 7.06 A.M. 5 Shrinandnagar 2 7.14 A.M. 5 Shyam villa - 2 7.20 A.M. 5 Atithi Resturant 7.25 A.M.
6 Anjali Cross Road 7.08 A.M. 6 Shantiniketan School 7.15 A.M.
7 Vasna Bus Stop 7.12 A.M. 7 Makarba Road 7.17 A.M.
8 Dev Hospital 7.14 A.M. 8 Ashmakam 7.19 A.M.
9 Lavanya Society 7.16 A.M. 9 Sharnam - 12 7.22 A.M.

10 Gyanda Society Bus Stop 7.20 A.M.
7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M.

Bus No - 5 Bus No - 6 Bus No - 7 Bus No - 8

School School School School 

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

1 Commerce Cross Road 7.10 A.M. 1 Nehru park Fountain 7.05 A.M. 1 Prernatirth Derasar 7.10 A.M. 1 Chhadawad 6.50 A.M.
2 Passport Office 7.11 A.M. 2 Indraprasth Tower 7.10 A.M. 2 Ridhi Tower 7.10 A.M. 2 Parimal Garden Cross Road 6.50 A.M.
3 Sahjanand Collage 7.15 A.M. 3 Udgam School 7.12 A.M. 3 Rosewood Estate 7.12 A.M. 3 Kachchi Bhavan 6.55 A.M.
4 Nehru Nagar Cross Road 7.17 A.M. 4 Surdhara Circle 7.15 A.M. 4 Chandan Party Plot 7.15 A.M. 4 Mahalaxmi Cross Road 7.00 A.M.
5 Shivranji Cross Road 7.23 A.M. 5 Sattadhar Cross Road 7.18 A.M. 5 Satyam Status 7.21 A.M. 5 Dharnidhar Derasar 7.07 A.M.
6 Star Bazar 7.25 A.M. 6 Sola Cross Road 7.20 A.M. 6 Super Society Cross Road 7.22 A.M. 6 Manek Bag 7.10 A.M.

7 Canara bank - Hebatpur 7.25 A.M. 7 Sarthak Tower 7.25 A.M. 7 Chimanbha Bunglow 7.13 A.M.
8 Avlon Hotel 7.28 A.M. 8 Ramdevnagar Cross Road 7.25 A.M.
9 Mann Party Plot 7.30 A.M. 9 Fun Republic/vikram-isro 7.30 A.M.

Bus No - 5 Bus No - 6 Bus No - 7 Bus No - 8

9 Mann Party Plot 7.30 A.M. 9 Fun Republic/vikram-isro 7.30 A.M.
10 Mahamad Pura / Ambli Bus Stop 7.35 A.M.

7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M.

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

1 Sardar Patel Cross Road 7.00 A.M. 1 Sahara City 7.25 A.M. 1 Homeopathy College 7.40 A.M. 1 Safal Parisar 7.30 A.M.
2 Ladli 7.05 A.M. 2 Sun City 7.27 A.M. 2 Shiam Bunglows 7.33 A.M.
3 Hashmukh colony 7.05 A.M. 3 IOC Petrol Pump - Bopal 7.31 A.M. 3 Jaldeep 2 7.38 A.M.
4 Sashtrinagar Cross Road 7.10 A.M. 4 Bhavya Park 7.31 A.M. 4 CHITWAN 7.35 A.M.
5 Prabhat Chowk - Ghatlodia 7.15 A.M. 5 Inductrotherm 7.32 A.M.

School School School School 

Bus No - 9 Bus No - 10 Bus No - 11 Bus No - 12

5 Prabhat Chowk - Ghatlodia 7.15 A.M. 5 Inductrotherm 7.32 A.M.
6 Shubhash Chawk 7.20 A.M. 6 Tejash School 7.35 A.M.
7 Gulab Tower 7.25 A.M.
8 Gurudwara 7.30 A.M.

7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M.

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

1 Kalupur Bank - Bopal 7.30 A.M. 1 Vishal Tower 7.20 A.M. 1 Seema Hall 7.22 A.M. 1 Hetarthparthy plot 7.28 A.M.
2 Umiya Mata Mandir 7.32 A.M. 2 Chimanbhai Collage 7.23 A.M. 2 Anand Nagar Cross Rd 7.25 A.M. 2 Science City 7.30 A.M.
3 Lalgebi ashram 7.36 A.M. 3 Tube well 7.33 A.M. 3 Vraj Vihar-8 7.28 A.M. 3 Shilaj Cross Road 7.35 A.M.
4 Iscon Flower 7.38 A.M. 4 Sterling City 7.35 A.M. 4 Prahlad Nagar Gardan 7.30 A.M.

Bus No - 14 Bus No - 15 Bus No - 16 (Winger)

School School School School 

Bus No - 13

4 Iscon Flower 7.38 A.M. 4 Sterling City 7.35 A.M. 4 Prahlad Nagar Gardan 7.30 A.M.
5 Ghuma Bus Stop 7.38 A.M.
6 Krishna Heart 7.40 A.M.
7 Pleasure Club 7.42 A.M.
8 Manipur Bus stop 7.45 A.M.

7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M. 7.50 A.M.School School School School 


